COMMONWEALTH OF KENTUCKY

BEFORE THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

In the Matter of:

ALLEGED FAILURE OF MARSHALL COUNTY)	CASE NO.
ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, LLC TO FILE)	2017-00032
REQUIRED REPORTS	í	

SUBPOENA

- 1. The Public Service Commission TO: Michelle Artis
- 2. You are commanded to appear before the Public Service Commission of Kentucky, by and through its Staff, at 1526 Park Avenue, Paducah, Kentucky, 42001.
 - 3. At 11:00 a.m. Central Daylight Time
 - 4. On Wednesday, August 16, 2017.
- 5. X To give deposition regarding the alleged violations of KRS 278.140 and, KRS 278.230(3).

Chairman, Public Service Commission

Vice Chairman, Public Service

Commission

Commissioner, Public Service

Commission

Requesting Attorney

This subpoena was served by delivery of a true copy via U.S. Mail, registered mail, to:

Michelle Artis P.O. Box 432 Benton, KY 42025 John N. Hughes Counsel for Defendant 124 West Todd Street Frankfort, KY 40601 William C. Adams, III 291 Main Street P.O. Box 1419 Murray, KY 42071

This

is _____day of_

T:11

*Honorable John N Hughes Attorney at Law 124 West Todd Street Frankfort, KENTUCKY 40601

*Marshall County Environmental Services, LLC P. O. Box 431 Benton, KY 42025

*Marshall County Environmental Servic Marshall County Environmental Services, LLC P. O. Box 431 Benton, KY 42025